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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail 

Stop 
Phone Email 

Academic Dean Interim Corry Shauna  Art & Arch 2461 5-0994 scorry@uidaho.edu 
Director of Athletics     Athletics 2302 5-0213 rspear@uidaho.edu 
Trust/Investment Officer     Trusts & Investment 3143 5-4000  
Dir. Of Gift Planning Servs.   Peter A.  Development 3201 5-5760 pvolk@uidaho.edu 
Academic Dean  Carney Ginger  Science 3025 5-5966 joyce@uidaho.edu 
Academic Dean  Carr-Chellman Alison  Education 3080 5-6773 cmantle@uidaho.edu 
Academic Dean  Chopin Marc  Business & Econ. 3161 5-7146 mchopin@uidaho.edu 
Vice President of Finance  Foisy Brian R.  Finance &Admin. 3168 5-6174 brianfoisy@uidaho.edu 
Academic Dean  Hunter Ben  Natural Resources 1138 5-6442 bhunter@uidaho.edu 
Dir/Alumni Relations  Johnson Steve  Alumni 3232 5-7372 stevejohnson@uidaho.edu 
Academic Dean  Long Jerry  Law 2321 5- jlong@uidaho.edu 
Senior Director University 
Advancement 

 Lucier Christopher  Development 3201 5-5301 clucier@uidaho.edu 

VP/University Advancement  McFadden Mary Kay   Univ. Advancement 3150 5-9100 marykaymcfadden@uidaho.edu 
Academic Dean  Parrella Michael  Agriculture 2331 5-4933 parrella@uidaho.edu 
Dir. Corp.&Found. Relations  Pellegrini Virginia 

Martin  
 Development 3201 5-5303 virginiap@uidaho.edu 

Academic Dean  Quinlan Sean  CLASS 3154 5-6426 quinlan@uidaho.edu 
Academic Dean  Stauffer Larry  Engineering 1011 5-6470 stauffer@uidaho.edu 
Executive Dir/UI Foundation  Weis Bob      
Provost & Exec. VP  Wiencek John M  Provost 3152 5-6448 provost@uidaho.edu 

 


